Annexure-2

NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 24/05/2022

List of Stakeholders as on: 01/07/2022

List of unsecured financial stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in Rs)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of

Amount of any mutual

Amount of claim

Amount of claim

Sl A o . 5 E "
No. Name of ereditor Date of . Amount of claim Nature of |Amount covered by o slinke I tatl contingent claim | dues, that may be set- off rejected wnderyerifingtion Bepearke; any
. Amount claimed : : amount of claims on
receipt admitted claim guarantee 2
admitted
1 ICICI Bank 6/23/2022 37,644,137 37,644,137 Unsecured |Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL 37,644,137 37,644,137

(@ CERTIFIED TRUE cory



